
A La Carte

MENU



Indonesian Spring Roll (v)
Spring Vegetables, Lemongrass, Onion, Garlic,
Sesame Oil, Soya Sauce with Sweet Chili Dip

Fresh Tuna Tartar Delight
Sesame Oil infused Tuna Tartar with Cucumber,
Lime Salad and Tomato Salsa

CCrispy Crumb-Coated Fried Chicken
Crumbed Fried Chicken Wings in Chili Garlic Sauce,
Citrus Salad on a Crispy Papadam Basket

Classic Caesar Salad with
Your Favorite Protein:

Pork Bacon and Prawns

Pork Bacon and Smoked Chicken 

Bacon, Ice BeBacon, Ice Berg Lettuce, Boiled Eggs, Caesar Dressing,
Parmesan Cheese, Croutons                                                                   

Farm-Fresh Garden Salad (v) (GF)
Refreshing combination of Lettuce, Celery, Potato,
Tomato, Cucumber, Onion, Carrots, Beetroot and Mustard
Vinaigrette Dressing

Chef̓s Assorted Seafood Salad Creation
PPrawns, Calamari, Fish, Peppers, Olives, Tomatoes,
Olive Oil Dressing 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Rs. 750

Rs. 1,500

Rs. 800

Rs. 2,600

Rs. 2,400

Rs. 850

RsRs. 2,900

APPETIZERS

SALADS

A La Carte

MENU

           Spicy          (v) Vegetarian          (GF) Gluten Free
The above prices are subject to service charge and applicable government taxes



Coconut Crab & Seafood Delight
Lemongrass Scented Crab, Seafood and
Coconut Soup with Coriander and Chili Oil

Chef's Special: Chicken & Mushroom                                                                        
Chicken, Fresh Mushroom, Shallots, Garlic, Thyme, Peppers

Mediterranean-Spiced Lentil Soup (v) (GF)
SpiSpicy Flavored Lentil, White Onion Garlic, Flat Parsley,
Cilantro, Lemon Juice, Black Pepper

Triple Decker ME Club Sandwich
Smoked Chicken, Fried Egg, White Bread, Chicken Ham, 
Cheese, Mixed Greens, Mustard Mayonnaise, Served with 
French Fries
                                                            

CCrispy Shrimp Sandwich
Crispy Lettuce, Mango, Baguette Bread, Cocktail Sauce, 
French Fries                                                                  

Mediterranean Grilled Veggie Panini (v)
Panini Bread, Zucchini, Yellow & Green Peppers, Carrots, 
Tomato, Onion,  Lettuce, Mustard Mayo, Served with
French Fries

Classic CClassic Crispy Chicken Burger
A Sesame Bun with Crispy Chicken, Onion Marmalade, 
Tomato, Mixed Greens, Cheese, Spicy Mayo, Served with 
French Fries and a Side Salad

Classic Beef Burger                                                                                                                     
Sesame Burger Bun, Ground Beef Patty, Caramelized
Onions, MiOnions, Mixed Greens, Cheese, Served with French Fries and 
a Side Salad

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

113.

14.

Rs. 1,500

Rs. 1,400

Rs. 800

Rs. 2,200

Rs. 2,700

Rs. 1,700

RsRs. 2,200

Rs. 3,500

SOUP

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

A La Carte

MENU

           Spicy          (v) Vegetarian          (GF) Gluten Free
The above prices are subject to service charge and applicable government taxes



Sizzling Char-Grilled Seafood Platter (GF)
Pan Fried Lagoon Prawns & King Fish, Calamari,
Poached & Buttered Vegetables, Garlic Lemon Cream

Sizzling Char-Grilled Mixed Platter                                                                   
Pork Chops, Chicken Leg, Jumbo Sausage, Beef Steak,
Poached & Buttered Vegetables, Grilled Pineapple,
Spiced Spiced Pepper Sauce

Honey Glazed Char Grill Pork Chop
Potato Puree, Steamed Vegetables,
Spicy Pineapple Chutney, Herb Sauce

Pan Seared Beef Steak
Grilled Beef Steak, Olive Mashed Potato,
Steamed Vegetables, Black Pepper Essence

                                                                                                                        
Grilled Tuna Steak (GF)
Tuna Steak with Braised Tomato Compote, Garlic Steamed 
Rice, Tossed Vegetables and Lemon Butter Sauce

Rustic Garden Fettuccine  (v)
Pasta Fettuccine, Fresh Mushrooms, Bell Pepper, Herbs,
Tomato and Cream Sauce with Parmesan Cheese

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Rs. 4,750

Rs. 4,000

Rs. 2,600

Rs. 3,800

Rs. 3,000

Rs. 1,600

ME COLOMBO SIGNATURE DISHES

A La Carte

MENU

           Spicy          (v) Vegetarian          (GF) Gluten Free
The above prices are subject to service charge and applicable government taxes



Thai Seafood Curry Bowl
Sole Fish, Prawns, Crab, Thai Curry Paste, Eggplant,
Green Beans, Sweet Basil, Tomato, Sticky Rice

Street-Style Spicy Fajita Wrap:
Chicken
Seafood
BeefBeef
Vegetable
                                                                    
A Refreshing Combination of Organic Peppers, Cilantro,
Shallots, Garlic Crystal, Guacamole, Sour Crème Served with 
French Fries

Golden Crusted Fish & Chips
Sole Fish, GSole Fish, Green Salad, Tartar Sauce,
Served with French Fries

Pasta Trio with Your Choice of Sauce
Spaghetti, Penne or Fettucine Pasta cooked to your preference

Carbonara (Pork)
Bolognaise (Beef)
Marinara (Seafood)
                                    
                                          
Herb-Roasted Half Chicken (600g)
Garlic Buttered Vegetables with Spicy Curry Sauce and
Creamy Mashed Potato

Garlic Spicy Tossed Prawns
Spicy Marinated Prawns Tossed in Soya Reduction
SeServed with Garlic Rice and Tossed Vegetable

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Rs. 3,000

Rs. 2,800
Rs. 3,500
Rs. 3,800
Rs. 2,500

Rs. 3,400

RsRs. 2,600
Rs. 3,200
Rs. 3,200

Rs. 2,200

Rs. 3,800

ENTREES

A La Carte

MENU

           Spicy          (v) Vegetarian          (GF) Gluten Free
The above prices are subject to service charge and applicable government taxes



Tropical Hawaiian Pizza
Caramelized Onion, Pork Bacon, Pineapple, Tomato,
Sautéed Onion, Double Cheese

Spicy Kochchi Chicken Pizza                                                                    
Spicy Chicken, Kochchi, Grilled Capsicum, Tomato Sauce,
Mozzarella cheese

OcOcean̓s Bounty Seafood Pizza
Shrimps, Fish, Calamari, Bell Pepper, Garlic, Tomato Sauce, 
Boiled Egg & Herbs with Mozzarella Cheese

Authentic Margherita Delight (v) 
Fresh Tomato, Garlic, Basil, Pesto Oil, Mozzarella Cheese

Rice with Chicken Curry

Rice with Fish Curry 

Rice wRice with Cashew and Pea curry (v) 

Rice with Mutton Curry 

Rice with Pork Curry 
Served with Dhal Curry, 03 Types of Vegetables, Chutney,
Papadam and Coconut Sambol

Pol Roti with Pork Curry 
Served with Katta Sambol and Coconut Sambol

ChicChicken Kottu

Seafood Kottu

Wok Fried Chicken Rice
Served with Chili Paste, Cabbage Salad, Tomato Sauce

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

333.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

Rs. 3,300

Rs. 3,000

Rs. 3,300

Rs. 2,300

Rs. 1,200

Rs. 1,700

RsRs. 1,700

Rs. 3,500

Rs. 2,000

Rs. 2,200

Rs. 1,600

Rs. 2,300

Rs. 1,650

PIZZA

FLAVORS OF THE ASIAN KITCHEN

A La Carte

MENU

           Spicy          (v) Vegetarian          (GF) Gluten Free
The above prices are subject to service charge and applicable government taxes



Indonesian Chicken Nasi Goreng
Served with Chili Paste, Chicken Satay, Prawn Crackers,
Cabbage salad, Tomato Sauce

Chinese style mushroom, Com Fried Rice (v)                                                             
Served with Chili Paste, Cabbage Salad, Tomato Sauce

Seafood Mee Goreng
SeServed with Chili Paste, Cabbage Salad, Tomato Sauce

Chicken Biriyani
Served with Boiled Egg, Fried Papadam, Cucumber Raita, 
Laccha Salad, Spicy Mango Chutney

Mutton Biriyani 
Served with Boiled Egg, Fried Papadam, Cucumber Raita, 
Laccha Salad, Spicy Mango Chutney

ChicChicken Tikka with Cumin Chapatti or Paratha 
Chicken Tikka Masala, Green Chutney, Spicy Laccha

Penne Pasta in Cream Cheese with
Parmesan (v)

Mini Chicken Burger with Cheese   

Chicken & Corn Rice

Pizza Margherita (v)

Fish Fingers wFish Fingers with French Fries    

Chicken Fingers with French Fries  

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

446.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

Rs. 1,700

Rs. 1,000

Rs. 2,500

Rs. 2,850

Rs. 4,200

Rs. 2,750

RsRs. 800

Rs. 1,300

Rs. 700

Rs. 1,200

Rs. 1,500

Rs. 1,200

FLAVORS OF THE ASIAN KITCHEN

KIDS MENU

A La Carte

MENU

           Spicy          (v) Vegetarian          (GF) Gluten Free
The above prices are subject to service charge and applicable government taxes



Potato Wedges

Mashed Potato

Buttered Vegetable

Garlic Yellow Rice 

Opera Cake and Passion Fruit Sauce with
Vanilla Ice Cream

Lemon GLemon Grass Crème Brùlee with
Coconut Cream

Warm Sticky Date Pudding
Served with Vanilla Ice Cream & Butterscotch Sauce 

Baked Mango Cheesecake

Chocolate Brownies with Vanilla Ice Cream

Watalappan with Roasted Cashew Nut

CuCurd & Treacle with
Honey Crystal Cashew Nut

Fresh Cut Fruit Platter

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

 

                 

52.

53.

54.

55.

42.

56.

557.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

Rs. 1,200

Rs. 400

Rs. 400

Rs. 400

Rs. 1,100

Rs. 600

RsRs. 1,000

Rs. 1,500

Rs. 1,300

Rs. 900

Rs. 850

Rs. 1,100

ADD ON

DESSERT

A La Carte

MENU

           Spicy          (v) Vegetarian          (GF) Gluten Free
The above prices are subject to service charge and applicable government taxes




